

SCS MATERIALS, L.P.

11

5020 SE LOOP 286 PARIS, TEXAS 75460 OFFICE: (903) 249 3530

FAX: (903) 784 7068

May 22, 2019

Attn: James Webster

Titus County July 1, 2019 to June 30, 2020 Seal Coat Rock Bid

RE: Ty B Gr 4 Materials Bid

Stone Cape

We are pleased to quote prices on the following materials:

Item #	Description	Price Per Ton	
316	Ty B Grade 4	\$30.00/FOB Sawyer	
316	Ty B Grade 4	\$48.36/per ton delivered	

If you have any questions concerning this or any other project, please give me a call at the Paris, TX office @ 903-782-8125 or I can be reached on my cell phone @ 903 249 3530

Sincerely,

Steve Cope

Sales



Bid: Soul Cont Hagrisate Ty B Gr 4

Titus (ounty

Titus (out Anditors Office 100 West 154 St. Ste 106
My Pleasent, TX 75455

Auditor Office
MAY 24 2019
Received

Proposal

H.E. SPANN & CO., INC.				
P.O. BOX 1111				
MT. PLEASANT, TEXAS 75456-1111				
Phone 903-572-8515 Fax 903-572-5966				
PROPOSAL SUBMITTED TO	DATE			
Titus County	June 1, 2019			
Treas county	PHONE:			
Att: James Webster, JR.	FAX			
Acc. dames webster, dr.				
JOB NAME AND LOCATION				
Seal Coat Aggregate Type B Grade 4				
We hereby submit specifications and estimates subject to all terms and conditions as set forth as follows:				
Them B. Charles A. (Conditions Courses ON)				
Type B Grade 4 (Sandstone Sawyer OK) \$43.56 Per Ton Delive	red			
	*			
Price Includes Material & Haul				
Trace includes interital a naul				
Signature	ate			
Note: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within 30days Authorized				
Signature Signature				
orgunture	Alan Spann			
Accepted: The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are				
and above process, specifications and condutions are satisfactory and are nereby accepted. You are				
B.L.				
authorized to do the work as specified. Payment will be made as outlined above.				
Date:Signature				

Proposal

Note: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within_30days Authorized Signature	MT. PLEASANT, TEXAS 75456-1111					
Phone 903-572-8515 Fax 903-572-5966 Titus County Att: James Webster, JR. 708 RMM MO LOCATION Pea Gravel to Titus County Yard We hereby submit specifications and estimates subject to all terms and conditions as set forth as follows: Price Includes Material & Haul Signature Date Note: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within 30days Accepted: The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are Print						
Titus County Att: James Webster, JR. Att. Ja						
Titus County Att: James Webster, JR. June 1, 2019 June	PROPOSAL SUBMITTED TO PROPOSAL SUBMITTED TO	Fax 903-572-5966				
Att: James Webster, JR. John NAME NAME LOCATION			June 1, 2019			
Pea Gravel to Titus County Yard We hereby submit specifications and estimates subject to all terms and conditions as set forth as follows: 3/8" to \$10 Washed Pea Gravel \$24.72 Per Ton Delivered Price Includes Material & Haul Signature Date Note: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within_30days Authorized Signature Signature Alan Spann Accepted: The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are subhorized to do the work as specified. Payment will be made as outlined above.						
Pea Gravel to Titus County Yard We hereby submit specifications and estimates subject to all terms and conditions as set forth as follows: 3/8" to #10 Washed Pea Gravel \$24.72 Per Ton Delivered Price Includes Material & Haul Signature Date Note: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within 30 days Alan Spann Accepted: The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are authorized to do the work as specified. Payment will be made as outlined above.	Att: James Webster, JR.		FAX			
We bereby submit specifications and estimates subject to all terms and conditions as set forth as follows: 3/8" to #10 Washed Pea Gravel \$24.72 Per Ton Delivered Price Includes Material & Haul Signature Date Note: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within 30	JOB NAME AND LOCATION					
3/8" to #10 Washed Pea Gravel \$24.72 Per Ton Delivered Price Includes Material & Haul Signature Date Note: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within 30days Authorized Signature SignatureAlan Spann Accepted: The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are authorized to do the work as specified. Payment will be made as outlined above.						
Price Includes Material & Haul Signature Date Note: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within 30 days Authorized Signature Alan Spann Accepted: The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are authorized to do the work as specified. Payment will be made as outlined above.	We hereby submit specifications and estimates subject to all terms and conditions as set forth as follows:					
Price Includes Material & Haul Signature Date Note: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within 30 days Authorized Signature Alan Spann Accepted: The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are authorized to do the work as specified. Payment will be made as outlined above.						
Signature Date Note: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within_30days Authorized Signature	3/8" to #10 Washed Pea Gravel	\$24.72 Per Ton Delivered				
Signature Date Note: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within_30days Authorized Signature						
Signature Date Note: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within_30days Authorized Signature						
Signature Date Note: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within_30days Authorized Signature						
Signature Date Note: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within_30days Authorized Signature						
Signature Date Note: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within_30days Authorized Signature						
Signature Date Note: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within_30days Authorized Signature						
Signature Date Note: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within_30days Authorized Signature						
Note: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within 30 days Authorized Signature Alan Spann Alan Spann Alan Spann Alan Spann	Price Includes Material & Haul					
Note: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within_30days Authorized Signature			a a			
Note: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within_30days Authorized Signature						
Accepted: The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are Print	Signature	Date				
Accepted: The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are Print	Note: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within_30days	Signature My	Alon Source			
authorized to do the work as specified. Payment will be made as outlined above.	Accepted: The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are					
authorized to do the work as specified. Payment will be made as outlined above.						
Post-	authorized to do the work or specified Bernard - 'III have desired	Print				
	nutnorized to do the work as specified. Payment will be made as outlined above. Date:	Signature	Signature			
Organia C		oignature				

H_E. Spann + Cor

SEALCOAT AGGREGATE
TY B GR 4
Pea Gravel

H. E. Spann & Co., Inc. PO Box 1111 Mt. Pleasant TX 75456

> Titus County Auditor 100 W.1st. Ste 106 Mt. Pleasant TX

> > Auditor Office
> > JUN 0 4 2019
> > Received